
Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Mar 21, 2021 - 2021-03-21 

 

Match Results - Combined 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 PELTON, GEOFF A74718 B L Maj  373.0113 100.0000 % 

2 CHASNOFF, JACK A-117156 U CO Min Military 354.4351

 95.0199 % 

3 BULLARD, SHAUN A108825 U CO Min  349.4109

 93.6730 % 

4 SHERWOOD, TOM A101944 B L Maj  345.1725

 92.5367 % 

5 LANE, MICHAEL A131300 U L Min  315.0151 84.4519 % 

6 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 X O Maj Super Senior 304.6598 81.6758 % 

7 BREWER, NICK A121762 A L Min Military 293.5911 78.7084 % 

8 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U CO Min Super Senior 274.5774

 73.6110 % 

9 KONDOR, RYAN A113545 D L Min  274.2242 73.5163 % 

10 PARKER, JACOB A116423 A P Min Law Enforcement 272.1473

 72.9595 % 

11 JERNIGAN, CHARLTON A132825 U PCC Min  260.5989

 69.8635 % 

12 BAKER, RYAN A113196 C SS Maj Military 255.0818 68.3845 % 

13 BOONE, KYLE A131979 U L Min Senior 254.0205 68.0999 % 

14 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 249.6377 66.9250 % 

15 Moran, Jacob a71129 D L Min Military 247.3350 66.3076 % 

16 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067 C L Min Law Enforcement

 219.6914 58.8967 % 

17 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 C L10 Min Super Senior 216.6503

 58.0814 % 

18 BENBOW, WILLIAM   P Min Senior 216.2996 57.9874 % 

19 GILL, CHRIS   CO Min  200.6283 53.7861 % 



20 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C SS Maj Super Senior 198.1720

 53.1276 % 

21 HANKE, JEFF   P Min Senior 188.3726 50.5005 % 

22 HONEYCUTT, DAVID   L Min Super Senior 188.1337

 50.4365 % 

23 KEATING, DANIEL   L Maj  184.0023 49.3289 % 

24 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X CO Min Super Senior 182.8200

 49.0119 % 

25 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 C P Min  178.9301

 47.9691 % 

26 SCHWAKE, PETER   L Min Senior 170.1843 45.6244 % 

27 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 B R Min  169.3495 45.4006 % 

28 ALEX, HENRY A60515 X R Min Senior 162.3698 43.5295 % 

29 CLEARY, SAMANTHA   L Min Lady 162.2679 43.5021 % 

30 LEWIS, TERRY   L10 Min Super Senior 157.9768 42.3517 % 

31 COVERT, JAMES   CO Min Senior 156.4927 41.9539 % 

32 REYNOLDS, MELVIN   L Min  131.3074 35.2020 % 

33 Moran, Randa   PCC Min Lady 118.9341 31.8849 % 

34 PERRY, FRASER A45035 D L10 Maj Super Senior 87.9781 23.5859 % 

35 (DQ) SKOKOWSKI, JOHN   L Min Super Senior (did not make PF) 

 

  

Match Results - Carry Optics 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 CHASNOFF, JACK A-117156 U CO Min Military 381.7093

 100.0000 % 

2 BULLARD, SHAUN A108825 U CO Min  376.5119

 98.6384 % 

3 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U CO Min Super Senior 295.1561

 77.3248 % 

4 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 269.2393 70.5352 % 



5 GILL, CHRIS   CO Min  216.9838 56.8453 % 

6 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X CO Min Super Senior 195.2684

 51.1563 % 

7 COVERT, JAMES   CO Min Senior 168.5724 44.1625 % 

 

 

Match Results - Limited 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 PELTON, GEOFF A74718 B L Maj  380.7536 100.0000 % 

2 SHERWOOD, TOM A101944 B L Maj  352.2995

 92.5269 % 

3 LANE, MICHAEL A131300 U L Min  321.0751 84.3262 % 

4 BREWER, NICK A121762 A L Min Military 300.1520 78.8310 % 

5 KONDOR, RYAN A113545 D L Min  280.8471 73.7609 % 

6 BOONE, KYLE A131979 U L Min Senior 260.8785 68.5164 % 

7 Moran, Jacob a71129 D L Min Military 252.5016 66.3163 % 

8 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067 C L Min Law Enforcement

 225.3798 59.1931 % 

9 HONEYCUTT, DAVID   L Min Super Senior 192.3914

 50.5291 % 

10 KEATING, DANIEL   L Maj  189.4650 49.7605 % 

11 SCHWAKE, PETER   L Min Senior 173.0982 45.4620 % 

12 CLEARY, SAMANTHA   L Min Lady 164.4573 43.1926 % 

13 REYNOLDS, MELVIN   L Min  133.7223 35.1204 % 

14 (DQ) SKOKOWSKI, JOHN   L Min Super Senior   

 

 

Match Results - Limited 10 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 



1 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 C L10 Min Super Senior 390.0000

 100.0000 % 

2 LEWIS, TERRY   L10 Min Super Senior 281.4629 72.1700 % 

3 PERRY, FRASER A45035 D L10 Maj Super Senior 159.1456 40.8066 % 

 

 

Match Results - Open 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 X O Maj Super Senior 390.0000 100.0000 % 

 

 

Match Results - PCC 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 JERNIGAN, CHARLTON A132825 U PCC Min  390.0000

 100.0000 % 

2 Moran, Randa   PCC Min Lady 177.1635 45.4265 % 

 

 

Match Results - Production 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 PARKER, JACOB A116423 A P Min Law Enforcement 372.9547

 100.0000 % 

2 BENBOW, WILLIAM   P Min Senior 315.2344 84.5235 % 

3 HANKE, JEFF   P Min Senior 278.2467 74.6060 % 

4 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 C P Min  260.2944

 69.7925 % 

 

Match Results - Revolver 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 



1 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 B R Min  357.5021 100.0000 % 

2 ALEX, HENRY A60515 X R Min Senior 345.3932 96.6129 % 

 

Match Results - Single Stack 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % 

1 BAKER, RYAN A113196 C SS Maj Military 390.0000 100.0000 % 

2 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C SS Maj Super Senior 296.6133

 76.0547 % 

 

 

Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Mar 21, 2021 - Category Leaders: 2021-03-21 

 

Match Results - Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 BOONE, KYLE A131979 U L Min 254.0205 68.0999 % 

2 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min 249.6377 66.9250 % 

3 BENBOW, WILLIAM   P Min 216.2996 57.9874 % 

4 HANKE, JEFF   P Min 188.3726 50.5005 % 

5 SCHWAKE, PETER   L Min 170.1843 45.6244 % 

6 ALEX, HENRY A60515 X R Min 162.3698 43.5295 % 

7 COVERT, JAMES   CO Min 156.4927 41.9539 % 

 

Match Results - Super Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 X O Maj 304.6598 81.6758 % 

2 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U CO Min 274.5774 73.6110 % 

3 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 C L10 Min 216.6503 58.0814 % 

4 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C SS Maj 198.1720 53.1276 % 

5 HONEYCUTT, DAVID   L Min 188.1337 50.4365 % 



6 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X CO Min 182.8200 49.0119 % 

7 LEWIS, TERRY   L10 Min 157.9768 42.3517 % 

8 PERRY, FRASER A45035 D L10 Maj 87.9781 23.5859 % 

9 (DQ) SKOKOWSKI, JOHN   L Min   

 

Match Results - Lady 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 CLEARY, SAMANTHA   L Min 162.2679 43.5021 % 

2 Moran, Randa   PCC Min 118.9341 31.8849 % 

 

Match Results - Law Enforcement 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 PARKER, JACOB A116423 A P Min 272.1473 72.9595 % 

2 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067 C L Min 219.6914 58.8967 % 

 

Match Results - Military 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % 

1 CHASNOFF, JACK A-117156 U CO Min 354.4351 95.0199 % 

2 BREWER, NICK A121762 A L Min 293.5911 78.7084 % 

3 BAKER, RYAN A113196 C SS Maj 255.0818 68.3845 % 

4 Moran, Jacob a71129 D L Min 247.3350 66.3076 % 

 


